DIVISION 6 - Paire Féminine

NOMS CLUB JT1[3T2[3T3[JT4] P.T. |IAL[JA2[JA3[JA4] P.A. [CIP| TOTAL | PLACE
Vrancraybeck Kelly GC Warmeton | 8,7|85|85(9,1| 86 |41]|35|37|41| 39 [84]| 1250 1
Dery Marjorie
Zimmerman Helena TSG Amel 85|86(84|87| 855 |37|36| 4| 4| 385 |82 124 2
Kohnen Megar
Pauels Anna TSG Amel 84|88|85|85| 85 [37|36] 4 |38|375| 8| 1225 3
Schommers Joelle
Niessen Katje TSG Amel 83|87|83|83| 83 |39] 4 |38]39] 39 | 8| 1220 4
Niessen Laure
Dehez Maelle TSG Amel 79|7.4|84|85| 815 [39]37|39(37| 38 |84| 1195 5
Kohnen Chiare
Gross Kathleer TSG Amel 67|79|74|73| 7,35 [38|36| 4 |37]| 3,75 | 7.8| 11,10 6
Kohnen Megar
Crabit Marie TSG Amel 71| 8 |67|7.4| 725 |39|36|34(38| 37 | 72| 1095 7
Zians Caroline
Dehez Anais TSG Amel 6 |81]|68|7.4| 71 |36(35|37|36| 36 |7.8]| 1070 8
Pauels Christine
Blanckaert Sandy GCwarneton |57| 7 | 6 |7,3| 65 |37]32(32|34| 33 |76] 980 9
Blanckaert Tracy
DIVISION 6 - Paire Masculine
NOMS CLUB JT1[3T2[3T3[JT4] P.T. |IAL[JA2[JA3[JA4] P.A. [CIP| TOTAL | PLACE
Courtoy Mehd .

. RN Dison 71|88| 8 87| 835 |38|39[34[37] 375 | 86| 1210 1
Conrath Lione
Knodt Kevin TSV Rocherath |7.4|7.9]93| 8 | 795 | 4 |32[39|35| 3,70 | 7.4| 1165 2
Kupper Marius
Kupper Tobias TSV Rocherath |7,4|75|7.9|7.9| 7,70 | 3.6|3,9|3,4|3,7| 365 | 75| 11,35 3
Fickers Nicola
Lamberty Luc
Pirard Thibault Eupener TV 72|75|66]79] 7,35 (28(3,8(29(39]| 335 |72 10,70 4
Fickers Loic TSV Rocherath | 69| 7 | 66|71 6,95 |39|36(3,7|38| 3,75 | 65| 10,70 4
Rauw Raphae
DIVISION 6 - Paire Mixte
NOMS CLUB JT1[3T2[3T3[JT4] P.T. |IAL[JA2[JA3[JA4] P.A. [CIP| TOTAL | PLACE
Ania Carmela RN Dison 898,382 9| 860 |38|45| 4 |43]| 415 |87 12,75 1
Loslever Thomas
Faymonville Anne TSV Rocherath | 6,271 6 | 7 | 6.60 |37]32]33|29]| 325 | 64| 985 2
Jousten Alain
DIVISION 6 - Trio
NOMS CLUB JT1[3T2[3T3[JT4] P.T. |IAL[JA2[JA3[JA4] P.A. [CIP| TOTAL | PLACE
Dubois Séverine
Efesotti Justine GC Warneton 72|77 7 181| 7,45 (3,7(3,7(3,3|3,6| 3,65 | 7,7 11,10 1
Grimmelpont Sandra
DIVISION 6 - Quatuor
NOMS CLUB JT1[3T2[3T3[JT4] P.T. |IAL[JA2[JA3[JA4] P.A. [CIP| TOTAL | PLACE
Pitz Eric
Pitz Achim Eupener TV 73|78|63|86| 7,55 |28|37|34]|39]| 355 | 73| 1110 1
Kageurmanov Aioub
Pitz Stephan
Knodt Kevin
Fickers Loic TSV Rocherath |6,7|6,4|6,7|67| 670 | 4| 3 [34] 3| 320| 7| 990 2
Rauw Raphael
Kupper Marius
DIVISION 5 - Paire Féminine
NOMS CLUB JT1[3T2[3T3[JT4] P.T. |IAL[JA2[JA3[JA4] P.A. [CIP| TOTAL | PLACE
Sotrez Kim RN Dison 84| 8 |82|88| 830 |39]|43|37]43| 410 |84| 1240 1
Olivier Audrey
Niessen Ricardz TSG Amel 81[81(83 8,20 |45]41|43 420 | 76| 1240 1
Drese Kristine
Heinrichs Isabelle TSV Rocherath |7,7|7,7| 7,7 7,70 [4,2| 42|42 420 | 72| 11,90 3
Velz Delphine
Smitz Maria TSV Rocherath | 8 [7,9]7.4 7,65 | 423839 385 | 7,7| 11,50 4
Faymonville Lisg
Muller Sabring TSG Amel 74|76|78 750 (42| 4 |34 3,70 11,20 5
Gillesen Mauc
Grimmelpont Sandra GC Warneton 72| 7 | 7 7,00 |34 (34|35 3,40 | 65| 1040 6
Herreman Noémie
Herreman Shaunie GC Warneton | 6,9| 7 | 7.4 6,95 |36(3,2]32 32 | 63| 1015 7

Herreman Tiffanie




DIVISION 5 - Paire Masculine

NOMS

CLUB

JT1

JT2

JT3

JT4

P.T.

JAL

JA2

JA3

JA4

P.A.

CJP

TOTAL

PLACE

Loslever Thomas
Midrez Mathiet

RN Dison

8,3

8,3

7,8

8,05

43

4,0

8,6

12,05

Schmitz Michael
Bockland Benedicki

TSV Rocherath

7,3

7,9

8,1

7,6

3,4

3,7

3,4

3,4

7,9

11

Kageurmanov Aiouk
Pitz Achim

Eupener TV

7,2

7,5

7,4

7,9

7,45

2,6

3,6

3,3

3,45

7,5

10,90

DIVISION 5 - Paire Mixte

NOMS

CLUB

JT1

JT2

JT3

JT4

P.T.

JAL

JA2

JA3

JA4

P.A.

CJP

TOTAL

PLACE

Lejeune Shanner
Daron Sébastier

RN Dison

8,4

8,9

8,2

8,30

3,8

4,5

3,90

8,3

12,20

DIVISION 5 - Trio

NOMS

CLUB

JT1

JT2

JT3

JT4

P.T.

JAL

JA2

JA3

JA4

P.A.

CJP

TOTAL

PLACE

Becquart Florine
Papart Myléne
Turq Vanesse

GC Warneton

7,8

8,1

8,00

3,7

3,9

4,1

3,95

7,7

11,95

Rigaux Cécilia
Lising Pauline
Olivier Audrey

RN Dison

8,1

3,6

3,8

3,7

8,5

Niessen Ricarda
Drese Kristine
Niessen Terese

TSG Amel

7,4

8,5

7,7

4,2

7,3

Fransolet Aurore
Lising Pauline
Rigaux Cécilia

RN Dison

7,3

7,7

7,5

7,40

3,9

43

4,2

3,9

4,05

7,6

Dubois Séverine
Grimmelpont Sandra
Debacker Marie

GC Warneton

7,2

7,8

8,1

7,5

3,8

3,8

3,4

3,6

7,5

Schmitz Maria
Heinrichs Isabelle
Jansen Sahre

TSV Rocherath

6,6

6,6

6,6

3,8

3,9

3,4

3,6

7,2

DIVISION 5 - Quatuor

NOMS

CLUB

JT1

JT2

JT3

JT4

P.T.

JAL

JA2

JA3

JA4

P.A.

CJP

TOTAL

PLACE

Jousten Alain
Kupper Tobias
Bochland Bénédickt
Fickers Nicola

TSV Rocherath

4.4

4,6

4,5

4,45

3,3

3,4

3,3

3,3

4,9

7,75

DIVISION 4 - Paire Féminine

NOMS

CLUB

JT1

JT2

JT3

JT4

P.T.

JAL

JA2

JA3

JA4

P.A.

CJP

TOTAL

PLACE

Loosleber Loane¢
Ganser Audrey

RN Dison

8,3

7,7

7,85

3,6

4,2

3,4

3,5

11,35

DIVISION 4 - Paire Masculine

NOMS

CLUB

JT1

JT2

JT3

JT4

P.T.

JAL

JA2

JA3

JA4

P.A.

CJP

TOTAL

PLACE

Pitz Eric
Pitz Stephan

Eupener TV

6,6

6,9

6,3

3,9

3,5

3,2

3,35

6,7

9,65

DIVISION 3 - Paire Féminine

NOMS

CLUB

JT1

JT2

JT3

JT4

P.T.

JAL

JA2

JA3

JA4

P.A.

CJP

TOTAL

PLACE

Vanloo Alisor
Ania Carmela

RN Dison

7,3

7,7

7,5

43

4,2

3,7

3,95

11,45

Palm Aline
Rauw Nadia

TSV Rocherath

6,8

7,3

7,1

6,95

4,1

4,2

3,7

3,9

7,6

10,85

DIVISION 3 - Paire Masculine

NOMS

CLUB

JT1

JT2

JT3

JT4

P.T.

JAL

JA2

JA3

JA4

P.A.

CJP

TOTAL

PLACE

Daron Your
Loslever Thomas

RN Dison

6,3

6,4

8,2

7.2

3,8

4,2

3,8

3,8

8,2

11




